Honeywell, spol. s r.o. - HTS CZ o.z. Turanka 1387/100 Brno 62700, Czech Republic

Declaration of Authorization

We

Name: Honeywell, spol. s r.o. - HTS CZ o.z.

Address: Turanka 1387/100 Brno 62700, Czech Republic

Declare that:

Name Representative of agent: Marlin Chen

Agent Company name: MRT Technology (Suzhou) Co., Ltd

Address: D8 Building, Youxin Industrial Park, No.2 Tian'edang Rd.,

Wuzhong Economic Development Zone,

City: Suzhou
Country China

is authorized to apply for Certification of the following product(s):

Product description: Hearing Protection Headset

Type designation: VS321H
Trademark: Honeywell

IC: 23294-VS321H FCC ID: 2AOLGVS321H

on our behalf.

Signature: Muhal

Name/Title: Chvatal Tomas / Certification Engineer

TEL: +420725718984

Email: tomas.chvatal@honeywell.com